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Laura Adams Cosacchi
Laconrik Communications 
Bellevue, WA 
425-747-3938 
laura@laconrik.com 
http://www.laconrik.com/

Alexis Denkins Bushell
Ross Media Box
Station Relations 
770-603-3394 
alexis@rossmediabox.com

Robyn De Shields 
Marketing & Distribution Consultant 
De Shields Associates 
Silver Spring, MD 
301-388-2492 
robyn@deshieldsassociates.com
http://deshieldsassociates.com/

Regina Eisenberg 
R Eisenberg Presents 
Emeryville, CA 
510-550-1706 
regina@stationrelations.com
http://www.reisenbergpresents.com

Kristin Fellows 
FELLOWS & FELLOWS ltd 
Asheville NC 
828-253-2296 
kristin@kristinfellows.com
http://kristinfellows.com/ 

Gabriella Jones-Litchfield 
Portland, OR 
503-297-6436 
GabriellaJL@comcast.net 
http://www.gjlmedia.com/




Selena Lauterer 
Boone, North Carolina
office: 828.733.9469
cell: 828.713.2255
selena@artemisindependent.com
www.artemisindependent.com

Joan Lence
Joan Lence Consulting 
Las Vegas, NV 
702-562-5041 
jo7len@aol.com 

Heather Mudrick 
Independent Communications, Station Relations and Design 
Tampa, FL 
h.mudrick@verizon.net 

Hope Reed 
Hope Reed Marketing 
Tucson, AZ 
520-622-1393 
hopehreed@gmail.com 
http://hopereedmarketing.com/

Nimmi Singh 
Marigold Media Group, LLC
Portland, OR 
office: 503-528-2785
cell: 971-227-5487
http://marigoldmediagroup.com
Twitter: http://twitter.com/marigold_media
Facebook: http://bit.ly/marigoldmediagroup

Tina Waganer 
CRE-A-TV
Eldersburg, MD 
800-628-0112
http://cre-a-tv.com/

Cynthia Zeiden 
Zeiden Media 
San Francisco, CA 
415-864-6305 
ZeidenMedia@aol.com 

 
